8/23/2020

Player

B Symes

A Hannah
K Wiwchar
S Parton

B Lebsack
J Denny

K Bamback
S Stephenson
J Dyble

J Neal

Goaltender
T Kirby

B Pyper

M Savard
R Senuk

D Whitney
CLand

S Harpe

M Kane
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Leaders

19989/90 Top Scorers & Goaltenders

Team
Sherwood Park
Red Deer

Ft Sask.

Ft Sask.

Red Deer
Sherwood Park
Red Deer

Red Deer

St Albert

Red Deer

Team
Sherwood Park
Red Deer

Red Deer
Sherwood Park
Ft Sask.

Ft Sask.

St Albert

St Albert

GP
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31

31

33

GP
18
17
16
16
22
10
10
14

35
34
25
35
17
20
19
27
23
17

MP
1067
1020
960
913
1233
447
600
840

A PTS PIM
38 73 34
39 73 42
40 65 12
22 57 30
38 55 65
32 52 59
32 51 36
23 50 41
23 46 14
29 46 24

GA S/O AVG Win

40 4 225
53 0 3.12
56 0 3.50
58 1 3.81
82 0 399
34 0 456
49 0 4.90
70 0 5.00

15
14
10
8
8
4
5
10

Loss Tie
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